WRIJC, W225BF, WRIC-FM
Issues & Programs List

Q2 -2018

4/2/18
4/6/18
4/10/18
4/17/18
4/24/18
5/3/18
5/10/18
5/15/18
5/22/18
6/7/18

6/14/18

Judicial Candidate Interviews
Senator Marklien Interview
County Highway Dept Interview
Rep. Ed Brooks Interview

iLead Fundraiser

Congressman Ron Kind

JCEDC

Rep. Ed Brooks

Friends of the Trail

Tomah Tractor Pull

St. Vincent de Paul

Daily Newscasts 6x/day

Local Sports

Weekly Chamber of Commerce Reports

Weekly School Reports (Six Districts)



