WRJC, W225BF, WRJC-FM Issues & Programs List Q2 – 2018

4/2/18	Judicial Candidate Interviews
4/6/18	Senator Marklien Interview
4/10/18	County Highway Dept Interview
4/17/18	Rep. Ed Brooks Interview
4/24/18	iLead Fundraiser
5/3/18	Congressman Ron Kind
5/10/18	JCEDC
5/15/18	Rep. Ed Brooks
5/22/18	Friends of the Trail
6/7/18	Tomah Tractor Pull
6/14/18	St. Vincent de Paul

Daily Newscasts 6x/day

Local Sports

Weekly Chamber of Commerce Reports

Weekly School Reports (Six Districts)